

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	12/09/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	HOLDER CURTIS	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	6106 West Jones St	Date Completed:	12/09/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	:	
City, State Zip: Pine Bluff, AR 71602		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Pine buff Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property. Collector: City of Pine buff Payable Address: 200 E 8th Ave Pine Buff AR 71601 Business# 870-730-2020 PERMITS Per City of Pine buff Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property. Collector: City of Pine buff Payable Address: 200 E 8th Ave Pine Buff AR 71601 Business# 870-730-2020 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Jefferson County Tax Collector there are no special assessments/liens Due on the property. Collector: Jefferson County Payable Address: 101 W Barraque St Suite 113 Pine Bluff, AR 71601 Business# 870-541-5313 DEMOLITION NO UTILITIES WATER / SEWER / TRASH Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: Inactive Collector : Liberty Utilities Company Payable Address : 1100 S State St, Pine Bluff, AR 71601 Business#:855-382-6508 Comments: Per Liberty Utilities Company currently the account is inactive at the property. To re activate the services please contact Per Liberty Utilities Company (855-382-6508) for further queries. UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.